
MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the Month of March 1-31,2020

Department
Agency
Operating Unit
Organization Code
Funding Soure

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY (DIO
TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND SKILLS DEVLLOPMENT AUTHORITY (TESDA)
CENTRAL OFFICE
22-0094100000
01 - RegularAgency Fund

FAR No.4

PARTICULARS

)

CURRENT YEAR BUDGEI PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET

SUB.TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

PS co TOTAL
PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

TOTAL TJ MOOE co TOTALPS MOOE co Sub-Total

Notice of Cash Allocation
MDS Checks lssued
LDDAP.ADA

Tax Remittance Advice

Total

4,444.652.63
12,524,019.40

1,947,549.85

8,510,21 1.58
20,746,239.16

61 4,558.97

12,954,A64.21
33,270,258.56

2,562.108.82

1,685,524.39
7,660,794.87

407,537.98

598,386.59
1,685,524.39
4,259JA1.46

407,537.9A

1,685,524.39
8,259,181.46

407,537.9A

14,640,388.60
41,529,440.02

2,969,M6.80

4,444,652.63
12,524,O19.40

1,947,549.85

'10,195,735.97

24,407,0U.O3

1,O22,0_q6.95

598,386.59

'14,640,388.60

41,529,440.O2

2,969,646.80

SUMMARY:

Total Disbursements Authorities Reeived
Noti@ of Cash A[ocation (NCA)
Tax Remittance Advice (TRA)

Less: Notice of Transfer Allocation (NTA) lssued
Total Disbursements Authorities Available

Less:
Lapsed NCA
Disbursements
\otal
,

Bala,,-Jof Oisbursements Authorities as ot to Dare

Prev. Reoort This Month As of Date

192,282,293.15 750.132,043.30 942,414.335.95

6,'162,770..15 2.969,M6.80 9,132,416.95

e2.67 e,5 1 I _o2 r ar,+r s,zzs.s: ---77616sE]56.66-

92,679,504.15 59j3s175A2 151 818 979 57

Total Disbursements Program
Less: Actual Disbursemeots
(Over)/Under Spending

Prev. Report
92,679,5'11.O2

This Month
1 83,41 8,725,63

As of Date
276,098,236.65

92.679,504j5 59j39/75.42 151,8.18,979.57
6.87 aM

Cerlified
by:

Date;

Division-Fl}lS

6t19DO20

MOOE


